Specification Sheet
PROFILE FOR BALCONIES WITH DRIP
Code Commercial Description Dimensions Conf. Pallet Selling Unit
PRO21-2082/125 Balcony Profile with Dripboard - Ash Gray h 12,5 x h1 30 x 2.700 5
MD_scheda prodotto_R0Rev.: R0 del 24.04.2024
PRO21-2083/125 Balcony Profile with Dripboard - Antique Grey h 12,5 x h1 30 x 2.700 5
PRO21-2072/100 Balcony Profile with Dripboard - Ash Gray h 10 x h1 55 x 2.700 mm 5 PZ
PRO21-2072/125 Balcony Profile with Dripboard - Ash Gray h 12,5 x h1 55 x 2.700 mm 5
PRO21-2073/100 Balcony Profile with Dripboard - Antique Grey h 10 x h1 55 x 2.700 mm 5 PZ
PRO21-2073/125 Balcony Profile with Dripboard - Antique Grey h 12,5 x h1 55 x 2.700 mm 5
PRO21-2074/100 Balcony Profile with Dripboard - Ash Gray h 10 x h1 75 x 2.700 5 ST
PRO21-2074/125 Balcony Profile with Dripboard - Ash Gray h 12,5 x h1 75 x 2.700 mm 5 ST
PRO21-2075/100 Balcony Profile with Dripboard - Antique Grey h 10 x h1 55 x 2.700 mm 5 PZ
PRO21-2075/125 Balcony Profile with Dripboard - Antique Grey h 12,5 x h1 75 x 2.700 mm 5 ST
PRO21-2072 Profile for Balconies with Drip - Grey ash h 10 x a 55 x 2700 mm 27 1080
PRO21-2073 Profile for Balconies with Drip - Antique Grey h 10 x a 55 x 2700 mm 27 1080 M
PRO21-2074 Profile for Balconies with Drip - Grey ash h 12,5 x a 75 x 2700 mm 27 1080 M
PRO21-2074/10 Profile for Balconies with Drip - Grey ash h 10 x a 75 x 2700 mm 27 1080
PRO21-2075 Profile for Balconies with Drip - Antique Grey h 12,5 x a 75 x 2700 mm 27 1080
PRO21-2075/10 Profile for Balconies with Drip - Antique Grey h 10 x a 75 x 2700 mm 27 1080 M
Description
Horizontal drip edge trim for the protection and finishing of the external edges of terraces and balconies.Recommended for tiles
with a thickness up to 12 mm.
Material
Made of painted grey (RAL 7038) Aluminum-Magnesium-Silicon alloy and antique grey.
Use
Used for the protection and finishing of external edges of terraces and balconies, thus protecting the edges of the flooring tiles.
Accessories
Code Commercial Description Dimensions Conf. Pallet Selling Unit
PRO21-2072A Outdoor Corner for Balcony Profile with Dripboard ... h 10 x a 55 mm 5 99999
PRO21-2073A Outdoor Corner for Balcony Profile with Dripboard ... h 10 x a 55 mm 5 0 PZ
PRO21-2074A/10 Outdoor Corner for Balcony Profile with Dripboard ... h 10 x a 75 mm 5 0 PZ
PRO21-2075A/10 Outdoor Corner for Balcony Profile with Dripboard ... h 10 x a 75 mm 5 0 PZ
PRO21-2074A Outdoor Corner for Balcony Profile with Dripboard ... h 12,5 x a 75 mm 5 0 PZ
PRO21-2075A Outdoor Corner for Balcony Profile with Dripboard ... h 12,5 x a 75 mm 5 0 PZ
PRO21-2072G Balcony Junction with Dripboard - Ash Gray h 10 x a 55 x 70 mm 5 99999
PRO21-2073G Balcony Junction with Dripboard - Antique Gray h 10 x a 55 x 70 mm 5 0 PZ
PRO21-2074G/10 Balcony Junction with Dripboard - Ash Gray h 10 x a 75 x 70 mm 5 0 PZ
PRO21-2075G/10 Balcony Junction with Dripboard - Antique Gray h 10 x a 75 x 70 mm 5 0 PZ
PRO21-2074G Balcony Junction with Dripboard - Ash Gray h 12,5 x a 75 x 70 mm 5 0 PZ
PRO21-2075G Balcony Junction with Dripboard - Antique Gray h 12,5 x a 75 x 70 mm 5 0 PZ
MD_scheda prodotto_R0Rev.: R0 del 24.04.2024
PRO21-2082AE/125 External corner for balcony profile with drip edge... h 12,5 x a 30 mm 5
PRO21-2083AE/125 Outdoor Corner for Balcony Profile with Dripboard ... h 12,5 x a 30 mm 5
PRO21-2072AE/100 External balcony profile corner with drip edge - A... h 10 x 55 5 PZ
PRO21-2072AE/125 External balcony profile corner with drip edge - A... h 12,5 x a 55 mm 5
PRO21-2073AE/100 Outdoor Corner for Balcony Profile with Dripboard ... h 10 x 55 mm 5 ST
PRO21-2073AE/125 Outdoor Corner for Balcony Profile with Dripboard ... h 12,5 x a 55 mm 5
PRO21-2072AI/125 Inner corner balcony profile with drip edge - Ash ... h 12,5 x a 55 mm 5
PRO21-2073AI/125 Inner corner profile balconies with goggiolato - A... h 12,5 x a 55 mm 5
PRO21-2074AE/100 External balcony profile corner with drip edge - A... h 10 x 75 mm 5 ST
PRO21-2075AE/100 Outdoor Corner for Balcony Profile with Dripboard ... h 10 x a 75 mm 5 PZ
PRO21-2074AE/125 Outdoor Corner for Balcony Profile with Dripboard ... h 12,5 x a 75 mm 5 ST
PRO21-2075AE/125 Corner Outside Balcony Profile with Dripboard - An... h 12,5 x a 75 mm 5 ST
PRO21-2082G/125 Balcony Junction with Dripboard - Ash Gray h 12,5 x a 30 mm 5
PRO21-2083G/125 Balcony Junction with Dripboard - Antique Gray h 12,5 x a 30 mm 5
PRO21-2072G/100 Balcony junction with dripline - Ash Gray h 10 x a 55 x 70 mm 5 ST
PRO21-2073G/100 Balcony Junction with Dripboard - Antique Gray h 10 x a 55 x 70 mm 5 PZ
PRO21-2074G/100 Balcony Junction with Dripboard - Ash Gray h 10 x a 75 x 70 mm 5 ST
PRO21-2075G/100 Balcony joint with drip edge - Antique Gray h 10 x a 75 x 70 mm 5 ST
PRO21-2072G/125 Balcony joint with drip edge - Ash Gray h 12,5 x a 75 x 70 mm 5
PRO21-2073G/125 Balcony joint with drip edge - Antique Gray h 12,5 x a 75 x 70 mm 5
PRO21-2075G/125 Balcony joint with drip edge - Antique Gray H 12,5 x a 75 x 70 mm 5 ST
PRO21-2074G/125 Balcony joint with drip edge - Ash Gray h 12,5 x a 75 x 70 mm 5
MD_scheda prodotto_R0Rev.: R0 del 24.04.2024